

Spl. El. 162/ 2019
CNR No. WBBK 01-001516-2019
J. O Code – WB 00815

Order No. 19 Dated, 02.09.2025:

Today is fixed for evidence.

The sole accused on c.b is present by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

No witness is present today.

To 15. 11. 2025 for evidence of C.S.W 01 and C.S.W 02.

Issue summons upon C.S.W 01 and C.S.W 02.

Prosecution is directed to take steps accordingly.

Sd/- D. K. Goswami
Judge Special Court (EL)
Bankura